UNOFFICIAL COPY



Doc#: 1504850075 Fee: \$32.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 02/17/2015 01:57 PM Pg: 1 of 3

Recording requested by: A. GAGLIANO	Space above reserved for use by Recorder's Office
When recorded, n ail to:	Document prepared by:
Name: Arcange o Gapliano	Name Arcangelo Gagliano
Address: 751 E. HICKORY AVE.	Address 751 E. HICKORY AVE.
City/State/Zip: ADDISON IL. 60(0)	City/State/Zip $A00(50 \times IL 60101)$
Ox	- City/Suito/Ellp - (3.5)(3.5 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -
Claim of Lien	
State of ILLI NOIS	
County of CO	
C C	
I, Arcangelo Gagliano	ocing duly sworn, state the following:
In accordance with an agreement to provide labor and/or	material. I did furnish the following labor and/or
materials: DEMO OF WALL AND PLASTED	PED DUE TO SET TO FRAME NEW
TO DE LOTORY STAIRS ED	116 1 12 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
100 00 (10) 17:01 02.	1 1 m 1 0 d d 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
ニー・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・	the arms of the DEIMAIN
NEW WALLS. GENERAL CONTRA	SNOWER BASE AND INSTALL WITH CTING.
on the following described real property located in	County, State of
TLL WOIS, commonly known as:	1005 N 8TH. ALC
	MAYWOOD IL. 60153
	7" (AY W DOD 12 2 - 60 13 3
and legally described as: $15 - 02 - 307 -$	005-0000
which property is owned by (1500 H00214)	Chiotipus 186:
1940 WAYELY LAVE ALERGED	, whose address is
which property is owned by CISCO HOUSING 1940 WAVELY LANE, ALCONRUIN of \$ 8,500 00, of which there remains unpaid \$ furnished the first of the items of the land \$, of a total value
furnished the first of the items on the data of	and I further state that I
furnished the first of the items on the date of	, and the last of the items on NOVA LF136 Claim of Lien Pg.1 (07-11)
	A THO TALLE 1800 CHOIRTH OF LIETN P.G. I. (U7-11)

1504850075 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

the date of $\frac{1-19-15}{}$.
I hereby, under the laws of the State of, claim a lien against the above-described property in the amount of money, stated above, which remains unpaid to me.
Signature of Person Claiming Lien Aveauaglo Gugliano Name of Person Claiming Lien
Address of person claiming lien:
751 E HICKORY AVE. ADDISON IL. 60101
NOTARY CERTIFICATION FOR CLAIM OF LIEN
State of
County of COOK
On 2-17-2015 (date), L. Cangelo Gaghand (name of claimant), came before me pe
sonally, and duly sworn on oath, and under penalty of perjury, stated that he or she is the claimant describe in the above claim of lien and that he or she has read the foregoing claim of lien and has knowledge of an
personally knows the foregoing statement of claim of lien which he or she subscribed is true and correct an
is not frivolous, nor clearly excessive, and is in ide with reasonable cause. Subscribed and sworn to before
me on the above noted date by the above noted cla mant, and proved to me on the basis of satisfactory ev
dence to be the person who appeared before me.
Notary Signature ()
Notary Public, In and for the County of Cook
State of
CERTIFICATE OF MAILING
I, A. Gagliano, certify that on this date, 2-17-15, I have mailed
copy of this Claim of Lien by USPS certified mail, return receipt requested, in accordance with the law, to
Name: CISCO HOUSING SOLUTIONS INC.
Address: 1940 WAVELY LANE ALGONQUIN IL 60102
Date:
Signature of Person Mailing Claim of Lien Name of Person Mailing Claim of Lien Name of Person Mailing Claim of Lien
Signature of Person Mailing Claim of Lien Name of Person Mailing Claim of Lien

1504850075 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL CO

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Legal Description: LOTS 7 AND 8 IN BLOCK 259 IN MAYWOOD, A SUBDIVISION IN SECTIONS 2, 11 AND 14, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Permanent Index #'s: 15-02-307-005-0000 and 15-02-307-006-0000

Property Address: 1005 North 8th Avenue, Maywood, Illinois 60153

Droperty of Cook County Clerk's Office